
EXPERIENCE HASSLE FREE OWNERSHIP

PRE-PAID MAINTENANCE
PROGRAMME 



Nissan’s Pre-paid Maintenance Programme 
o�ers a worry-free service experience 

UP TO 21%
SAVINGS

Nissan’s Pre-paid Maintenance Programme is designed to deliver complete peace of 
mind and consistent care for your vehicle. It o�ers a cost-e�ective and convenient 
way to ensure your Nissan receives timely, high-quality service using Genuine Nissan 
Parts and advanced diagnostic expertise.

Convenience
Cashless service support across 
the Nissan authorised workshop 
network PAN India.

Nissan Trained Technician
Certi�ed experts with in-depth 
Nissan knowledge to identify 
and address potential issues 
with precision.

Enhanced Resale Value
Consistent, authorised 
maintenance helps strengthen 
long-term resale value.

Transferable
The plan is transferable to 
subsequent owners, adding to 
the vehicle’s resale 
attractiveness.

Price Protection
Advance payment secures you 
against future in�ation on 
service and parts.

Flexible Options
A wide range of duration and 
kilometre-based plans tailored 
to suit customer needs.

Genuine Nissan Parts
Assured reliability with Genuine 
Nissan Parts backed by a 1-year 
/ 20,000 kms warranty.

SALIENT FEATURES AND 
PROGRAMME BENEFITS

NISSAN PRE-PAID MAINTENANCE PROGRAMME

#



PRE-PAID MAINTENANCE PRICING

PRE-PAID MAINTENANCE SILVER PLAN PRICING   

9,000

15,000

21,500

28,500

9,000

15,500

23,500

30,000

2Yrs/20K KM

3Yrs/30K KM

4Yrs/40K KM

5Yrs/50K KM

2Yrs/20K KM

3Yrs/30K KM

4Yrs/40K KM

5Yrs/50K KM

New Nissan 
Magnite/
Nissan Magnite

Model Tenure Upto
12 Months/
10000 Kms

Less than
24 Months/
20000 Kms

Post
24 Months/
20000 kms

Upto
12 Months/
10000 Kms

Less than
24 Months/
20000 Kms

Post
24 Months/
20000 kms

Upto
12 Months/
10000 Kms

Less than
24 Months/
20000 Kms

Post
24 Months/
20000 kms

New Nissan 
Magnite Turbo/
Nissan Magnite 
Turbo

11,000

18,000

24,500

30,500

11,500

19,500

26,000

32,500

14,500

21,000

28,500

36,500

14,500

21,000

27,500

34,500

9,000

15,000

21,500

28,000

9,000

15,500

23,000

29,500

11,000

18,000

24,500

30,000

11,500

19,000

25,500

32,000

14,500

21,000

28,500

36,000

14,000

20,500

27,500

34,000

9,000

14,500

20,500

26,500

9,000

15,000

22,000

28,500

10,500

17,000

23,500

28,500

11,000

18,500

24,500

30,500

13,500

20,000

27,000

34,000

13,500

19,500

26,000

32,000

Engine Oil Oil Filter Cabin Filter**

Brake Oil

Labour

Battery Terminal 
Greasing

Engine Drain 
Washer Caliper Greasing

Air Filter

Wheel Alignment 
& Balancing

Windshield 
washer

Coolant

Engine Oil Oil Filter Cabin Filter**

Air Filter

City Category - A1 City Category - BCity Category - A2

6,000

10,500

15,500

20,500

6,500

12,000

17,000

22,500

2Yrs/20K KM

3Yrs/30K KM

4Yrs/40K KM

5Yrs/50K KM

2Yrs/20K KM

3Yrs/30K KM

4Yrs/40K KM

5Yrs/50K KM

New Nissan 
Magnite/
Nissan Magnite

Model Tenure Upto
12 Months/
10000 Kms

Less than
24 Months/
20000 Kms

Post
24 Months/
20000 kms

Upto
12 Months/
10000 Kms

Less than
24 Months/
20000 Kms

Post
24 Months/
20000 kms

Upto
12 Months/
10000 Kms

Less than
24 Months/
20000 Kms

Post
24 Months/
20000 kms

New Nissan 
Magnite Turbo/
Nissan Magnite 
Turbo

8,000

12,500

17,000

22,500

8,500

14,000

18,500

24,500

10,000

14,500

19,500

24,000

10,500

16,000

21,500

26,500

6,000

10,500

15,500

20,500

6,500

12,000

17,000

22,000

8,000

12,500

17,000

22,000

8,500

14,000

18,500

24,000

10,000

14,500

19,000

23,500

10,500

16,000

21,000

26,000

6,000

10,000

14,500

19,500

6,500

11,500

16,500

21,500

7,500

11,500

16,000

21,000

8,000

13,500

18,000

23,000

9,500

13,500

18,000

22,000

9,500

15,000

20,000

24,500

City Category - A1 City Category - BCity Category - A2

INCLUSION*

INCLUSION*SILVER

Engine Drain 
Washer Labour

**Only for Magnite.

**Only for Magnite.

*As per maintenance schedule.

*As per maintenance schedule.



Call 1800 209 3456 
or Visit your Nearest Nissan Dealership 

Service 
with Value

Service 
with Trust

Sustainable
Future

WITH NISSAN

14th FEB - 31st MAR, 2022

www.nissan.in /NissanIndia /Nissan_India /Nissan_India /@NissanIndia


