

PRE-PAID MAINTENANCE PROGRAMME

EXPERIENCE HASSLE FREE OWNERSHIP





Nissan's **Pre-paid Maintenance Programme** offers a worry-free service experience



TRUSTED SERVICE FROM NISSAN AUTHORISED WORKSHOP



NISSAN TRAINED
TECHNICIANS



NISSAN GENUINE PARTS



INFLATION-PROOF SERVICE PRICES#



REDEEMABLE PAN INDIA



UP TO 21% SAVINGS

NISSAN PRE-PAID MAINTENANCE PROGRAMME

Nissan's Pre-paid Maintenance Programme is designed to deliver complete peace of mind and consistent care for your vehicle. It offers a cost-effective and convenient way to ensure your Nissan receives timely, high-quality service using Genuine Nissan Parts and advanced diagnostic expertise.

PROGRAMME BENEFITS



Convenience

Cashless service support across the Nissan authorised workshop network PAN India.



Nissan Trained Technician

Certified experts with in-depth Nissan knowledge to identify and address potential issues with precision.



Genuine Nissan Parts

Assured reliability with Genuine Nissan Parts backed by a 1-year / 20,000 kms warranty.



Enhanced Resale Value

Consistent, authorised maintenance helps strengthen long-term resale value.



Transferable

The plan is transferable to subsequent owners, adding to the vehicle's resale attractiveness.



Price Protection

Advance payment secures you against future inflation on service and parts.



Flexible Options

A wide range of duration and kilometre-based plans tailored to suit customer needs.

CARE* PLAN INCLUSION*_



Engine Oil



Air Filter



Engine Drain Washer



Windshield washer



Oil Filter



Brake Oil



Battery Terminal Greasing



Wheel Alignment & Balancing



Cabin Filter**



Coolant



Caliper Greasing



Labour

*As per maintenance schedule.

PRE-PAID MAINTENANCE CARE* PRICING

	Tenure	City Category - A1			City Category - A2			City Category - B		
Model									Less than 24 Months/ 20000 Kms	
New Nissan Magnite/ Nissan Magnite	2Yrs/20K KM	9,000	11,000	14,500	9,000	11,000	14,500	9,000	10,500	13,500
	3Yrs/30K KM	15,000	18,000	21,000	15,000	18,000	21,000	14,500	17,000	20,000
	4Yrs/40K KM	21,500	24,500	28,500	21,500	24,500	28,500	20,500	23,500	27,000
	5Yrs/50K KM	28,500	30,500	36,500	28,000	30,000	36,000	26,500	28,500	34,000
New Nissan Magnite Turbo/ Nissan Magnite Turbo	2Yrs/20K KM	9,000	11,500	14,500	9,000	11,500	14,000	9,000	11,000	13,500
	3Yrs/30K KM	15,500	19,500	21,000	15,500	19,000	20,500	15,000	18,500	19,500
	4Yrs/40K KM	23,500	26,000	27,500	23,000	25,500	27,500	22,000	24,500	26,000
	5Yrs/50K KM	30,000	32,500	34,500	29,500	32,000	34,000	28,500	30,500	32,000

**Only for Magnite.

SILVER PLAN INCLUSION*



Engine Oil

Air Filter



Oil Filter



Engine Drain Washer



Cabin Filter**



Labour

*As per maintenance schedule.

PRE-PAID MAINTENANCE SILVER PLAN PRICING

		City Category - A1			City Category - A2			City Category - B		
Model	Tenure								Less than 24 Months/ 20000 Kms	
New Nissan Magnite/ Nissan Magnite	2Yrs/20K KM	6,000	8,000	10,000	6,000	8,000	10,000	6,000	7,500	9,500
	3Yrs/30K KM	10,500	12,500	14,500	10,500	12,500	14,500	10,000	11,500	13,500
	4Yrs/40K KM	15,500	17,000	19,500	15,500	17,000	19,000	14,500	16,000	18,000
	5Yrs/50K KM	20,500	22,500	24,000	20,500	22,000	23,500	19,500	21,000	22,000
New Nissan Magnite Turbo/ Nissan Magnite Turbo	2Yrs/20K KM	6,500	8,500	10,500	6,500	8,500	10,500	6,500	8,000	9,500
		12,000	14,000	16,000	12,000	14,000	16,000	11,500	13,500	15,000
	4Yrs/40K KM	17,000	18,500	21,500	17,000	18,500	21,000	16,500	18,000	20,000
	5Yrs/50K KM	22,500	24,500	26,500	22,000	24,000	26,000	21,500	23,000	24,500



Call 1800 209 3456 or Visit your Nearest Nissan Dealership

CUSTOMER SERVICE PROMISE



Service with Value



Service with Trust



Sustainable Future

Terms & Conditions

Pre-paid maintenance services is managed by Nissan Trusted Vendors. Terms and Conditions are not exhaustive. Contact Nearest Nissan Dealer for more details. Prices, plans, city categories and benefits are subject to change.

*Prices are safeguarded with a 5% inflation cap for your peace of mind. In case inflation rises beyond 5%, the additional amount will be payable during claims.







